
Livestock

Team Results

1st Place: Ohio

2nd Place: Pennsylvania

3rd Place: Massachusetts

4th Place: Virginia

5th Place: Connecticut

Individual Results

1st Place: Hayley Seabright - Virginia

2nd Place: Donner Smock - Ohio

3rd Place: Caroline Roberts - Massachusetts

4th Place: Hannah Davis - Virginia

5th Place: Jarred Covert - Pennsylvania

6th Place: Ethan Aufderhaar - Ohio

7th Place: Jocelynn Whitsel - Pennsylvania

8th Place: Paul Buehler - Ohio

9th Place: Shelby Poore - Delaware
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1 VA Hayley Seabright- Virginia 53450 36 46 50 50 50 43 325 30 48 46 124 35 50 85
2 OH Donner Smock- Ohio 51750 30 46 45 50 50 48 319 32 45 46 123 25 50 75
3 MA Caroline Roberts- Massachusetts 50541 43 42 48 48 50 50 322 29 30 39 98 35 50 85
4 VA Hannah Davis- Virginia 49650 36 46 45 50 47 43 317 30 30 41 101 28 50 78
5 PA Jarred Covert- Pennsylvania 49450 22 46 50 42 50 33 293 30 45 40 115 36 50 86
6 OH Ethan Aufderhaar- Ohio 49150 44 40 50 40 39 43 306 29 48 39 116 19 50 69
7 PA Jocelynn Whitsel- Pennsylvania 48847 36 46 43 40 47 33 292 37 40 37 114 32 50 82
8 OH Paul Buehler- Ohio 48746 27 50 43 50 47 33 296 35 40 40 115 26 50 76
9 DE Shelby Poore- Delaware 48250 50 42 43 40 50 43 318 27 35 35 97 17 50 67
10 MA Evelyn Roberts- Massachusetts 47950 31 48 43 40 47 50 309 30 30 35 95 25 50 75
11 PA Nicholas Yocum- Pennsylvania 46546 40 48 50 50 45 28 307 27 30 43 100 18 40 58
12 MA Eva Scollo- Massachusetts 46537 36 46 48 40 43 37 287 27 35 37 99 29 50 79
13 DE Sabrina Gerving- Delaware 46227 24 50 45 50 50 43 289 28 30 40 98 25 50 75
14 PA Kierson Reasner- Pennsylvania 46245 50 40 46 44 47 33 305 28 35 30 93 24 40 64
15 CT Erin Derouin- Connecticut 46037 31 42 43 47 43 43 286 28 35 37 100 24 50 74
16 OH Sydney Meyer- Ohio 45646 40 42 50 40 42 50 310 33 40 37 110 14 22 36
17 VA Gracey Snyder- Virginia 44750 36 20 43 44 50 33 276 27 35 33 95 26 50 76
18 CT AnnMarie Hebert- Connecticut 44322 35 36 48 47 34 43 265 32 30 43 105 23 50 73
19 CT Stephanie Bellows- Connecticut 43914 35 40 45 47 48 43 272 29 30 36 95 22 50 72
20 CT Bailey Hirschboeck- Connecticut 43639 43 46 43 47 50 33 301 29 40 41 110 25 0 25
21 NY Carley Premo- New York 43345 40 46 48 46 48 50 323 29 30 34 93 17 0 17
22 MA Alyson Ciarametaro- Massachusetts 43329 34 40 45 43 43 40 274 29 30 28 87 22 50 72
23 NY Elizabeth Nichols- New York 42829 42 50 45 34 25 40 265 28 35 38 101 22 40 62
24 NY Elyssa Desotelle- New York 42141 48 46 36 26 33 33 263 26 30 33 89 19 50 69
25 DE Esther Aguilar- Delaware 40546 43 30 0 30 50 47 246 29 30 31 90 19 50 69
26 NY Brianna Peryea- New York 39741 28 46 45 40 47 48 295 27 30 30 87 15 0 15
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27 DE Juliana Villalobos- Delaware 37221 31 42 32 46 50 0 222 27 35 30 92 18 40 58
28 VA Lacey Snyder- Virginia 34416 0 0 45 43 47 33 184 26 28 31 85 25 50 75
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1 Hayley Seabright 1 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 534 534
2 Donner Smock 1 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 517 517
3 Caroline Roberts 3 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 505 505
4 Hannah Davis 4 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 496 496
5 Jarred Covert 1 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 494 494
6 Ethan Aufderhaar 2 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 491 491
7 Jocelynn Whitsel 2 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 488 488
8 Paul Buehler 3 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 487 487
9 Shelby Poore 1 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 482 482

10 Evelyn Roberts 1 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 479 479
11 Nicholas Yocum 3 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 465 465
12 Eva Scollo 2 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 465 465
13 Sabrina Gerving 2 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 462 462
14 Kierson Reasner 4 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 462 462
15 Erin Derouin 2 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 460 460
16 Sydney Meyer 4 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 456 456
17 Gracey Snyder 3 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 447 447
18 AnnMarie Hebert 3 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 443 443
19 Stephanie Bellows 1 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 439 439
20 Bailey Hirschboeck 4 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 436 436
21 Carley Premo 1 9096 1 New York NY 12 433 433
22 Alyson Ciarametaro 4 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 433 433
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23 Elizabeth Nichols 2 9096 1 New York NY 12 428 428
24 Elyssa Desotelle 4 9096 1 New York NY 12 421 421
25 Esther Aguilar 3 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 405 405
26 Brianna Peryea 3 9096 1 New York NY 12 397 397
27 Juliana Villalobos 4 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 372 372
28 Lacey Snyder 2 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 344 344
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1 OH Ohio 21260 0 0 150 25 175
  2   Donner Smock 51750 30 46 45 50 50 48 319 32 45 46 123 25 50 75 0
  6   Ethan Aufderhaar 49150 44 40 50 40 39 43 306 29 48 39 116 19 50 69 0
  8   Paul Buehler 48746 27 50 43 50 47 33 296 35 40 40 115 26 50 76 0
  16   Sydney Meyer 45646 40 42 50 40 42 50 310 33 40 37 110 14 22 36 0

Subtotal: 192 141 178 188 180 178 174 1231129 173 162 464 84 172 256 150 25 175

2 PA Pennsylvania 21090 0 0 170 30 200
  5   Jarred Covert 49450 22 46 50 42 50 33 293 30 45 40 115 36 50 86 0
  7   Jocelynn Whitsel 48847 36 46 43 40 47 33 292 37 40 37 114 32 50 82 0
  11   Nicholas Yocum 46546 40 48 50 50 45 28 307 27 30 43 100 18 40 58 0
  14   Kierson Reasner 46245 50 40 46 44 47 33 305 28 35 30 93 24 40 64 0

Subtotal: 188 148 180 189 176 189 127 1197122 150 150 422 110 180 290 170 30 200

3 MA Massachusetts 20070 0 0 90 35 125
  10   Evelyn Roberts 47950 31 48 43 40 47 50 309 30 30 35 95 25 50 75 0
  12   Eva Scollo 46537 36 46 48 40 43 37 287 27 35 37 99 29 50 79 0
  3   Caroline Roberts 50541 43 42 48 48 50 50 322 29 30 39 98 35 50 85 0
  22   Alyson Ciarametaro 43329 34 40 45 43 43 40 274 29 30 28 87 22 50 72 0

Subtotal: 157 144 176 184 171 183 177 1192115 125 139 379 111 200 311 90 35 125

4 VA Virginia 20060 0 0 150 35 185
  1   Hayley Seabright 53450 36 46 50 50 50 43 325 30 48 46 124 35 50 85 0
  28   Lacey Snyder 34416 0 0 45 43 47 33 184 26 28 31 85 25 50 75 0
  17   Gracey Snyder 44750 36 20 43 44 50 33 276 27 35 33 95 26 50 76 0
  4   Hannah Davis 49650 36 46 45 50 47 43 317 30 30 41 101 28 50 78 0

Subtotal: 166 108 112 183 187 194 152 1102113 141 151 405 114 200 314 150 35 185
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5 CT Connecticut 19480 0 0 140 30 170
  19   Stephanie Bellows 43914 35 40 45 47 48 43 272 29 30 36 95 22 50 72 0
  15   Erin Derouin 46037 31 42 43 47 43 43 286 28 35 37 100 24 50 74 0
  18   AnnMarie Hebert 44322 35 36 48 47 34 43 265 32 30 43 105 23 50 73 0
  20   Bailey Hirschboeck 43639 43 46 43 47 50 33 301 29 40 41 110 25 0 25 0

Subtotal: 112 144 164 179 188 175 162 1124118 135 157 410 94 150 244 140 30 170

6 DE Delaware 19260 0 0 170 35 205
  9   Shelby Poore 48250 50 42 43 40 50 43 318 27 35 35 97 17 50 67 0
  13   Sabrina Gerving 46227 24 50 45 50 50 43 289 28 30 40 98 25 50 75 0
  25   Esther Aguilar 40546 43 30 0 30 50 47 246 29 30 31 90 19 50 69 0
  27   Juliana Villalobos 37221 31 42 32 46 50 0 222 27 35 30 92 18 40 58 0

Subtotal: 144 148 164 120 166 200 133 1075111 130 136 377 79 190 269 170 35 205

7 NY New York 18790 0 0 170 30 200
  21   Carley Premo 43345 40 46 48 46 48 50 323 29 30 34 93 17 0 17 0
  23   Elizabeth Nichols 42829 42 50 45 34 25 40 265 28 35 38 101 22 40 62 0
  26   Brianna Peryea 39741 28 46 45 40 47 48 295 27 30 30 87 15 0 15 0
  24   Elyssa Desotelle 42141 48 46 36 26 33 33 263 26 30 33 89 19 50 69 0

Subtotal: 156 158 188 174 146 153 171 1146110 125 135 370 73 90 163 170 30 200
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2019Year:

School Name Fm ID # ST Advisor Name Tm Act Adj ScrRank MedalDistrct

Ohio 21261751 9097 1  OH 12
Pennsylvania 21092002 9098 1  PA 12
Massachusetts 20071253 9092 1  MA 12
Virginia 20061854 9100 1  VA 12
Connecticut 19481705 9089 1  CT 12
Delaware 19262056 9090 1  DE 12
New York 18792007 9096 1  NY 12
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